
2014 MHSA CLASS A STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT RESULTS  

MAY 22‐23, 2014 

(BILLINGS, MT) 

 

BOYS’ TEAM RESULTS: 

1.  Billings Central 27pts 

2.  Corvallis 23 pts 

3.  Havre 21 pts 

4.  Polson/Dawson County 20 pts. (Tie) 

 

 

BOYS’ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 

  SINGLES: 

1. Jeff Miller (Havre) 

2. DJ Pekoc (Corvallis) 

3. Brady Hislop (Polson) 

4. Alma Powell (Corvallis) 

5. Jory Opp (Dawson County) 

6. No Sixth place due to default 

 

DOUBLES: 

1. John Knisely/Harrison Fagg (Billings Central) 

2. Dennis Berg/Gavin McPherson (Dawson County) 

3. Dylan McCrumb/Layne Zimmerman (Polson) 

4. Jake Newbury/Tommy Pankratz (Billings Central) 

5. Ned Malone/Brian Smith (Havre) 

6. Jason Schnackenberg/Cody Wood (Libby) 
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Billings, Montana

State Class A Tennis Tournament
Pioneer Park/Central Park Tennis Courts
May 22-23, 2014

1E

4SW

(6‐1, 6‐2)

(6‐0, 6‐0)

(4‐6, 6‐2, 6‐2)

Dillon Meyer
(Billings Central)

Mark Waldrup
(Beaverhead Cnty)

MeyerWaldrup

Meyer

Roberts

Potenberg

2
17

23
21

Loser  10

2NW

3C

(6‐2, 4‐6, 6‐4)

(6‐2, 6‐2)

(6‐2, 6‐3)

(6‐1, 3‐6, 6‐1)

Holden Roberts
(Whitefish)

Carsen Boynton
(Anaconda)

John Potenberg
(Park)

BoyntonRoberts

Potenberg

g

Pekoc

Opp

Hislop

27

3

18

1014

25

3NW

4E

2C
(6‐3, 6‐1)

(6‐0, 6‐2)

(6‐1, 6‐1)

(6‐0, 6‐1)

(5‐7, 6‐3, 6‐0)

(6‐2, 6‐4)

(Park)

Gavin Thelen
(Columbia Falls)

Jory Opp
(Dawson County)

PotenbergThelen

Pekoc

Opp

Opp

Hislop

28

274

5

Champion

Loser  24

Loser  9
3rd Place

- DQ
Loser 23 

1SW

1NW

(6‐2, 6‐0)

(6‐1, 6‐4)

(3‐6, 7‐5, 2‐3, DEFAULT)

DJ Pekoc
(Corvallis)

Brady Hislop
(Polson)

PekocOpp

HislopVance

Boynton

Meyer

Hislop

Jeff Miller (Havre)

Hislop

19
6

11
26

15
4C

2SW

(6‐1, 6‐0)

(6‐4, 6‐2)

(6‐3, 6‐4)

(6‐4, 6‐2)
(DEFAULT)

Noble Vance
(Park)

Alma Powell
(Corvallis)

Nathan Sickler

PowellSickler

Hislop

Pettersen

Vance

Pettersen

Powell Miller

Powell

7

24
22

Loser 12 

5th Place

Loser  25

29

3SW

3E

2E
(6‐2, 6‐4)

(6‐1, 6‐3)

(0‐6, 6‐2, 6‐2)(6‐1, 6‐3)

(DEFAULT)

(Dawson County)

Haydn Pettersen
(Dawson County)

Curtis Liston
(Stevensville)

PettersenListon

Miller

Pettersen

Liston

Powell Miller
Opp

Opp

DQ

20

12

8

16

Loser  11Loser  26 1C

4NW

(6‐2, 6‐0)

(6‐1, 6‐1)

(6‐4, 7‐5) Quaid Harlan
(Polson)

Jeff Miller
(Havre)

MillerHarlan

Powell

Powell



1

913

Boys Doubles Bracket
Billings, Montana

State Class A Tennis Tournament
Pioneer Park/Central Park Tennis Courts
May 22-23, 2014
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